
                              Academic calender  2023-24

S.N Date Day Events

1 03.04.23 Monday Academic Year 2023-24 Begins

2 05.04.23 Wedenesday Babu Jagjeevan Ram Birthday (Holiday)

3 07.04.23 Friday Good Friday ( Holiday)

4 14.04.23 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti ( Holiday)

5 22.04.23 Saturday Ramzan ( Holiday)

6 24.04.23 Monday Annual Reports Day ( PTM for Nursery To 8th)

7 25.04.23 To 11.06.23 Summer vacation

8 31.05.23 Wednesday Staff members report to school

9 02.06.23 Friday Telangana Formation Day 

10 12.06.23 Monday School Re-opens after summer vacaton for Nursery to X

11 17.06.23 Saturday Father's Day Celebrations (I to V)

12 21.06.23 Wednesday International Day of Yoga ( Special Assembly)

13 29.06.23 Thursday Bakrid

14 17.07.23 Monday Bonalu

15 25.07.23 Tuesday Hindi Olympiad Exam ( 1 to 10)

16 26.07.23 Saturday A) English Poem Recitation (6 to 10), B) Telugu Poem Recitation (1 to 5)

17 29.07.23 Saturday Muharram

18 03.08.23 to 05.08.23 Periodic Test-1( Nursery to 9), PA-2 (class 10)

19 15.08.23 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration

20 11.08.23 Friday Investiture Ceremony

21 19.08.23 Saturday PTM I ( 10pm to 12 pm)

22 25.08.23 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam

23 26.08.23 Saturday Hindi Poem Recitation (1 to 10)

24 29.08.23 Tuesday National Sports Day 

25 30.08.23 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

26 05.09.23 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebrations

27 19.09.23 Tuesday Vinayaka Chavithi

28 02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi ( Holiday)

29 06.10.23 to 13.10.23 Half Yearly Exams ( Nursery to 10)

30 13.10.23 Afternoon Session Bathukamma Celebration (Nursery to 10)

31 14.10.23 to 25.10.23 Dasara ( Holidays)

32 26.10.23 Thursday School Re-opens after Dasara Vacation

33 04.11.23 Saturday Incredible Shloka Science Fair (Nursery to 10)

34 17.11.23 Friday UIEO (English Olympiad Exam)

35 18.11.23 Saturday PTM-2 for Nursery to 10

36 25.11.23 Saturday Quiz Compition ( 6 to 9), Spell Bee ( 1 to 5)

37 01.12.23 Friday NSTSE( Science Olympiad Exam -Classes 1 to 10)

38 06.12.23 to 11.12.23 Periodic test   A-2 Exam  For (Nursery to 9), P.A-3 for Class 10

39 22.12.23 FridayMath's Day Celebration, Ramanujan Birth Anniversary ( Quiz  for Class 1 to 5), (Elocution for  Class 6 to 9 )

40 25.12.23 Monday Chritmas ( Holiday)

41 26.12.23 Tuesday Boxing Day ( Holiday)

42 30.12.23 Saturday PTM-3

43 09.01.24 to 11.01.24 Periodic Test-3 for Classes Nursery to 9

44 12.01.24 Swami Vivekananda Celebrations , Elocution ( 1 to 9 ) 

45 13.01.24 to 17.01.24 Pongal ( Holidays)



46 18.01.24 Thursday School Reopens  after Pongal Holidays

47 26.01.24 Friday Republic Day Celebration

48 30.01.24 Tuesday Maths Olympiad Exam for Classes 1 to 10 

49 08.03.24 Friday Mahashivaratri ( Holiday)

50 25.03.24 Monday Holi ( Holiday)

51 29.03.24 Friday Good Friday ( Holiday)


